
  
 
 
 
 

 
School Leadership Team 

Meeting Dates 
Time: 2:45 pm 

Location: PS36x (Virtual Option) 
Zoom Information:  

https://zoom.us/j/91849211126?pwd=cWx5WlBHS0NhZ01JS3VTbUhLWVpIZz09 
Meeting ID: 918 4921 1126 

Passcode: 926806 

 
Day of the Week  Date  Duration  

Tuesday  September 19, 2023 3 hours 

Tuesday October 10, 2023 3 hours  

Tuesday  November 14, 2023 3 hours  

Tuesday December 5, 2023 3 hours  

Tuesday  January 9, 2024 3 hours  

Tuesday February 6, 2024 3 hours  

Tuesday  March 5, 2024 3 hours  

Tuesday April 2, 2024 3 hours  

Tuesday  May 14, 2024 3 hours  

Tuesday June 4, 2024 3 hours  
 

 

https://zoom.us/j/91849211126?pwd=cWx5WlBHS0NhZ01JS3VTbUhLWVpIZz09

